502000189 07/24/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ping Lin LIU	07/15/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sitronix Technology Corp.	
Street Address:	11F, No. 5, Taiyuan 1st St.	
City:	Jhubei City, Hsinchu County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	302	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13556716

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7036217155
Phone: 703-621-7140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, PLLC

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road

Address Line 2: Suite 310

Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5439/0141PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joe McKinney Muncy

Total Attachments: 1

source=5439-0141PUS1 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028626 FRAME: 0020 OP \$40.00 1355

		ASSIGNMENT	DEED	
This assignment START	ment ag -UP	reement is applicable to an invention ent	titled (invention title)
		RIGHT referred to in this agreement are:		
(check one)		a Patent Application for this invention	avanutad her than A.C.	COLCNOD (C)
		V.G. I atom Addition Serial Na		SSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
	Ī	U.S. Patent No.		, filed, issued
The PAT		IGHT assigned under this agreement are		, Issued
(check one)		U.S. Patent rights only	ž.	
		worldwide Patent rights. In this case to	he accionae chall ha	eve the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
		MIN U.S. FAICH ADDITION IDENTIFIED &	haria	ive the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASS	SIGNO	R(S) referred to in this agreement is (or a	are):	
Full name of	first as	signor) Ping Lin Lin		
Address) 1 '	1F N	5 Taiyuan 1et Ct Ihubai Cit.	. Hsinchu Cou	nty 302 Taiwan
T GO I HUILIO OI	SCCOM	TORRERIVENCOL II AND I	,	nty, 302, Taiwan
Address)	41-2			
Address)	unra je	int inventor, if any)		
Full name of:	fourth	oint inventor if one		
Full name of	fifth io	nt inventor if any		
Address)				
The First	tASSI	NEE referred to in this agreement is:		
Name of Assis	gnee)	Sitronix Technology Cor	p	
Address) _ 1	1F, N	0. 5. Taivuan 1st St., Jhubei Cit	Heinchu Cou	nty, 302, Taiwan
The Seco	ond AS	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:		v.z., i alivali
Name of Assig	gnee)_			
The Third	IZZAL	GNEE referred to in this agreement is:		
Vame of Assig	znee)	of the referred to in this agreement is:		
(ddress)				
The First	ASSIC	NEE is		
heck one)				
		utnership		
l	a Co	rporation of	Taiwan, R.O. C.	
		4	(state or Country)	
		SIGNEE is	• *	
•		ndividual		
		rtnership		
Į	a C	orporation of		
The ACCI	CMOD	(6)	state or Country)	
tile A331 hich is aclean	UNOR	(5), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the	ASSIGNEE, and o	other good and valuable consideration, receipt of
		de nercey assign me tollowing	ng to each ASSIGNI	EE; their successors and assigns:
	Luit	ma exclusive right to the invention;		ł
a	n equa option	interest in and to the entire right, title ar	nd interest in and to	the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention; all
_	Onchi	mons, continuations-in-part, divisionals.	TC-ISSUES and re-ex	amination natouts and the state of the state
		vo otanni priority uniter 33 (1.34). Tro r	19ced An any aprilian	Fanalan 11 11 at a sa
		VIIVI EDDINGHOUS ASSISTED HIMPETING ARE	PANIANT BALLETIN	MODELL
- 01 11.02, 01.	VIIOU.	On Ord Stragger Street Communicate to ca	IN A CCICATODIAN	materials and the second secon
		-22(b); their 3decessors and assigns, to t	obtain an enforced p	roper protection for said invention.
<u> </u>	nq	Lin Liu		15 July 2012
(Si	gnatur	Lin Liu of sole or first assignor)		(Date)
/0:	onation	of account		
(51	guatur	of second assignor, if any)		(Date)
(Si	onstue	of third assignor, if any)		
(1	G-1000E1	or this designor, it any)		(Date)
(Si	gnature	of fourth assignor, if any)		
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		(Date)

PATENT REEL: 028626 FRAME: 0021